PLANTA CALLE

PLANTA SOTANO
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PLANTA PRIMERA

[PLANTA CALLE
Cortavientos
Distibuidor
Aseo

Cocina

Salén
Dormitorio 4
Escalera
Terraza exterior
TOTAL

SUP.UTIL

2,62
3,16
3,50
7,89
31,67
10,65
3,15
34,05
96,69

m?

ES

[PIANTA PRIMERA SUP.UTIL [PEANTASOTANO  SUP.UTIL

Dormitorio 1
Dormitorio 2
Dormitorio 3
Bafio dormitorio
Bafio pasillo
Distribuidor
TOTAL

12,37
10,74
12,51
4,88
6,11
12,18
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Garaje
Escalera
Vestibulo
Trastero
Instalaciones
TOTAL

36,77 m?
598 m?
232 m
29,13 m?
4,80 m?
79,00 m?
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5879 M EGTADVIVIENDA SUP. UTIL

234,48 m*




	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


